s IIDII >

- 1-1/2"—>

9/16" HOLE

—» a—3/32"
_‘m_ N
\
_/
f i Y ity
HA" IIB" IICII
& r | ===
_\\
(
Hd
' Y ~_
1/2" X "L" BOLT
NUT, LOCKWASHER
CONDUIT STRAP WITH BOLTS
CAT. NO. llAll IIBll |IC|I lIDII IILII
CSTK12HHMB 1-3/8 2-15/16 4-1/16 1-9/32 2
CSTK152HHMB 1-31/32 3-17/32 4-21/32 1-27/32 2
CSTK22HHMB 2-7/16 4 5-1/8 2-9/32 2
CSTK252HHMB 2-15/16 4-1/2 5-29/32 2-25/32 2
CSTK32HHMB 3-19/32 5-1/8 6-1/4 3-13/32 2
CSTK42HHMB 4-1/16 5-5/8 6-3/4 3-31/32 2
CSTK52HHMB 4-9/16 6-1/8 7-1/4 4-13/32 2
CSTK62HHMB 5-5/8 7-3/16 8-5/16 5-17/32 2

-NOTES-

1. ALL STRAP MATERIAL IS ALUMINUM. BOLTS,
NUTS, AND WASHERS ARE GALVANIZED STEEL.
2. CONDUIT STRAP AVAILABLE WITH OR W/O 1/2"
MOUNTING BOLTS, NUTS, AND LOCKWASHERS.

CONDUIT STRAP ONLY

CAT. NO. "A"

IIBll

IICII

IIDII

PSCST1

1-3/8

2-15/16

4-1/16

1-9/32

PSCST15

1-31/32

3-17/32

4-21/32

1-27/32

CST2

2-7/16

4

5-1/8

2-9/32

CST25

2-15/16

4-1/2

5-29/32

2-25/32

CST3

3-19/32

5-1/8

6-1/4

3-13/32

CST35

4-1/16

5-5/8

6-3/4

3-31/32

CST4

4-9/16

6-1/8

7-1/4

4-13/32

CST5

5-5/8

7-3/16

8-5/16

5-17/32

CST6

6-11/16

8-1/4

9-3/8

6-17/32

CONDUIT STRAP WITH BOLTS

CAT. NO. "A"

IIBII

IIC"

IIDII

IILII

CSTK1 1-3/8

2-15/16

4-1/16

1-9/32

1-1/4

CSTK15 1-31/32

3-17/32

4-21/32

1-27/32

1-1/4

CSTK2 2-7/16

4

5-1/8

2-9/32

1-1/4

CSTK25 2-15/16

4-1/2

5-29/32

2-25/32

1-1/4

CSTK3 3-19/32

5-1/8

6-1/4

3-13/32

1-1/4

CSTK35 4-1/16

5-5/8

6-3/4

3-31/32

1-1/4

CSTK4 4-9/16

6-1/8

7-1/4

4-13/32

1-1/4

CSTKS 5-5/8

7-3/16

8-5/16

5-17/32

1-1/4

CSTK6 6-11/16

8-1/4

9-3/8

6-17/32

1-1/4

CHANCE"®

T

wisesie ” HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS, INC.

POWER SYSTEMS, INC.

CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ITS
CONTENTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL POWER
SYSTEMS. NO PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR
COPIES MAY BE MADE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. HUBBELL
POWER SYSTEMS UNPUBLISHED ALL RIGHTS
RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT LAWS.

TITLE

THIS DRAWING

CONDUIT
STRAP
SIZE | CAT/ PART / ASSY NO. DWG NO. REV
B [SEE TABLE SACST1 B
DO NOT SCALE | oy gy O3S DATE 7/1/2020 SHEET 1 OF 1




