

# **CONDUIT STRAP WITH BOLTS**

CAT. NO.	"A"	"B"	"C"	"D"	"L"
CSTK12HHMB	1-3/8	2-15/16	4-1/16	1-9/32	2
CSTK152HHMB	1-31/32	3-17/32	4-21/32	1-27/32	2
CSTK22HHMB	2-7/16	4	5-1/8	2-9/32	2
CSTK252HHMB	2-15/16	4-1/2	5-29/32	2-25/32	2
CSTK32HHMB	3-19/32	5-1/8	6-1/4	3-13/32	2
CSTK42HHMB	4-1/16	5-5/8	6-3/4	3-31/32	2
CSTK52HHMB	4-9/16	6-1/8	7-1/4	4-13/32	2
CSTK62HHMB	5-5/8	7-3/16	8-5/16	5-17/32	2

# -NOTES-

- 1. ALL STRAP MATERIAL IS ALUMINUM. BOLTS, NUTS, AND WASHERS ARE GALVANIZED STEEL.
- 2. CONDUIT STRAP AVAILABLE WITH OR W/O 1/2" MOUNTING BOLTS, NUTS, AND LOCKWASHERS.

# **CONDUIT STRAP ONLY**

CAT. NO.	"A"	"B"	"C"	"D"
PSCST1	1-3/8	2-15/16	4-1/16	1-9/32
PSCST15	1-31/32	3-17/32	4-21/32	1-27/32
CST2	2-7/16	4	5-1/8	2-9/32
CST25	2-15/16	4-1/2	5-29/32	2-25/32
CST3	3-19/32	5-1/8	6-1/4	3-13/32
CST35	4-1/16	5-5/8	6-3/4	3-31/32
CST4	4-9/16	6-1/8	7-1/4	4-13/32
CST5	5-5/8	7-3/16	8-5/16	5-17/32
CST6	6-11/16	8-1/4	9-3/8	6-17/32

#### **CONDUIT STRAP WITH BOLTS**

CAT. NO.	"A"	"B"	"C"	"D"	"L"
CSTK1	1-3/8	2-15/16	4-1/16	1-9/32	1-1/4
CSTK15	1-31/32	3-17/32	4-21/32	1-27/32	1-1/4
CSTK2	2-7/16	4	5-1/8	2-9/32	1-1/4
CSTK25	2-15/16	4-1/2	5-29/32	2-25/32	1-1/4
CSTK3	3-19/32	5-1/8	6-1/4	3-13/32	1-1/4
CSTK35	4-1/16	5-5/8	6-3/4	3-31/32	1-1/4
CSTK4	4-9/16	6-1/8	7-1/4	4-13/32	1-1/4
CSTK5	5-5/8	7-3/16	8-5/16	5-17/32	1-1/4
CSTK6	6-11/16	8-1/4	9-3/8	6-17/32	1-1/4

# **CHANCE**

CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ITS
CONTENTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL POWER
SYSTEMS. NO PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR
COPIES MAY BE MADE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. HUBBELL
POWER SYSTEMS UNPUBLISHED ALL RIGHTS
RESERVED UNDER THE COPYRIGHT LAWS.

HUBBELL
POWER SYSTEMS, INC.

# HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS, INC.

CONDUIT STRAP

511011							
SIZE	CAT / PART / ASSY NO.		DWG NO.	REV			
В	SEE	TABLE	SACST1		В		
DO NOT	SCALE RAWING	DRN BY OJS	DATE 7/1/2020	SHEET 1 C	)F 1		